Woden Club Meet

Meet Results

Event No

Dihain Ambepitiyage - (Male) - 13 - WODN

3 50 Back
8 50 Breast

15 50 Free

Ruhain Ambepitiyage - (Male) - 13 - WODN

8 50 Breast
3 50 Back
15 50 Free

Elsa Baker - (Female) - 10 - WODN

8 50 Breast
11 50 Fly
15 50 Free

Henry Baker - (Male) - 12 - WODN

6 100 Free
11 50 Fly
15 50 Free

Richard Baker - (Male) - 44 - WODN

4 50 Back
11 50 Fly
13 50 Free

David Bale - (Male) - 50 - WODN

13 50 Free
11 50 Fly
6 100 Free

Barbara Beatty - (Female) - 55 - NWV
13 50 Free

Leila Biddington - (Female) - 13 - WODN

1 100 Fly
11 50 Fly
15 50 Free

8/03/2024

Best Club Night Ti

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT

NT
NT
NT

Sunday, 21 April 2024

Time Points
0:43.17 2
0:44.43 2
0:35.88 2
0:41.38 2
0:42.88 2
0:33.62 2
0:58.26 2
0:48.68 2
0:42.58 2
1:26.21 2
0:41.17 2
0:36.24 2
0:37.52 2
0:31.61 2
0:31.17 2
0:34.11 2
0:37.98 2
1:17.07 2
0:49.44 2
1:21.09 2
0:35.88 2
0:32.82 2
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Angus Blair - (Male) - 12 - WODN

15 50 Free
6 100 Free
3 50 Back

Hamish Blair - (Male) - 14 - WODN

6 100 Free
15 50 Free
3 50 Back

Chris Campbell - (Female) - 54 - NWV

4 50 Back
13 50 Free
8 50 Breast

Aimee Chamla - (Female) - 12 - WODN

6 100 Free
15 50 Free
11 50 Fly

Archibald Deacon - (Male) - 10 - WODN

6 100 Free
11 50 Fly
8 50 Breast

Hugh Deacon - (Male) - 7 - WODN

15 50 Free
3 50 Back
8 50 Breast

Theodore Deacon - (Male) - 10 - WODN
6 100 Free

11 50 Fly
8 50 Breast

Julija Devcic - (Female) - 15 - WODN

3 50 Back
9 100 Back
15 50 Free

Jason Doran - (Male) - 17 - WODN
11 50 Fly

Best Club Night Ti

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

NT

NT

Time

0:36.78
1:20.59
0:44.27

1:05.51
0:29.65
0:35.83

0:52.17
0:43.69
1:01.21

1:19.24
0:34.05
0:40.08

1:36.88
0:57.08
1:07.37

0:57.56
1:08.35
1:20.15

1:40.57
0:56.77
1:04.95

0:37.50
1:22.30
0:32.87

0:26.75
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Liam Exall - (Male) - 16 - WODN
15 50 Free

11 50 Fly

Alexander Fleming - (Male) - 16 - WODN

19 200 Free
11 50 Fly
3 50 Back

Charlie Griffin - (Male) - 10 - WODN

8 50 Breast
3 50 Back
15 50 Free

Taylah Grose - (Female) - 13 - WODN

8 50 Breast
3 50 Back
15 50 Free

Davison Hall - (Male) - 14 - WODN
1 100 Fly

18 200 Breast
9 100 Back

Anna Halpin - (Female) - 11 - WODN

11 50 Fly
8 50 Breast
5 200 IM

Penelope Haselden - (Female) - 11 - WODN
19 200 Free

3 50 Back
6 100 Free

Marta Hawthorne - (Female) - 11 - WODN

6 100 Free
8 50 Breast
3 50 Back

Alice Hoolihan - (Female) - 11 - WODN
11 50 Fly

3 50 Back

Best Club Night Ti

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

Time

0:28.28
0:29.96

2:33.78
0:33.24
0:36.98

0:48.00
0:43.99
0:38.10

0:51.78
0:42.84
0:37.13

1:10.65
3:16.41
1:17.69

0:42.64
0:48.32
3:20.82

3:06.68
0:42.68
1:22.79

1:41.03
0:55.94
0:50.51

0:50.77
0:46.47
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Matilda Hoolihan - (Female) - 8 - WODN

7 25 Breast
3 50 Back
15 50 Free

Thomas Irvine - (Male) - 12 - WODN

11 50 Fly
15 50 Free
17 200 Back

Annika Kinsella - (Female) - 12 - WODN
15 50 Free

6 100 Free
18 200 Breast

lggy Knight - (Male) - 12 - WODN

6 100 Free
15 50 Free
11 50 Fly

Adrian Lehane - (Male) - 18 - WODN

15 50 Free
11 50 Fly
6 100 Free

Bridget Lehane - (Female) - 17 - WODN

3 50 Back
11 50 Fly
15 50 Free

Caz Makin - (Female) - 55 - WODN
5 200 IM

13 50 Free
Ryley Malligan - (Female) - 11 - WODN
12 100 Breast
15 50 Free
8 50 Breast

Best Club Night Ti

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

Time

0:35.19
1:14.01
1:08.33

0:32.08
0:29.89
2:44.96

0:38.88
1:21.10
3:21.78

1:06.92
0:29.18
0:35.74

0:32.14
0:36.41
1:13.22

0:39.97
0:35.72
0:32.33

3:15.42
0:35.76

2:03.72
0:50.43
0:56.72
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Lugman Ogunbanwo - (Male) - 14 - WODN
1 100 Fly
9 100 Back
19 200 Free

Ash Ollerenshaw - (Female) - 13 - WODN

11 50 Fly
15 50 Free
3 50 Back

Charlotte Onus - (Female) - 13 - WODN
12 100 Breast

8 50 Breast
15 50 Free

Alia O'Shaughnessy - (Female) - 14 - WODN

8 50 Breast
15 50 Free
3 50 Back

Maryam O'Shaughnessy - (Female) - 10 - WODN

3 50 Back
8 50 Breast
15 50 Free

Alice O'Sullivan - (Female) - 19 - WODN
4 50 Back

19 200 Free
9 100 Back

Delilah Phillips - (Female) - 14 - WODN

1 100 Fly
8 50 Breast
11 50 Fly

Indiana Phillips - (Male) - 15 - WODN

3 50 Back
9 100 Back
15 50 Free

Best Club Night Ti

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

Time

1:15.99
1:21.49
2:24.82

0:38.52
0:33.89
0:40.47

1:49.41
0:50.09
0:43.06

0:44.90
0:35.14
0:41.16

0:58.13
0:58.92
0:46.57

1:21.70
6:06.63
2:56.27

1:30.65
0:41.98
0:37.18

0:29.95
1:09.90
0:26.83
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Campbell Quartly - (Male) - 14 - WODN

12 100 Breast

3

Shreyaa Ramaswami - (Female) - 10 - WODN

15
8

50 Back

50 Free

50 Breast

Eve Robinson - (Female) - 7 - WODN

3
8

50 Back

50 Breast

Kai Robinson - (Male) - 11 - WODN

3
15

50 Back
50 Free

12 100 Breast

Lachlan Robinson - (Male) - 9 - WODN

11 50 Fly
3 50 Back
6 100 Free

Lucas Sloan - (Male) - 12 - WODN

3
11
15

50 Back
50 Fly
50 Free

Racquel Smith - (Female) - 11 - WODN

8
15
3

50 Breast
50 Free
50 Back

Judah Walters - (Male) - 16 - WODN

6 100 Free
15 50 Free
11 50 Fly

Micah Walters - (Female) - 11 - WODN

15
3
8

50 Free
50 Back

50 Breast

Best Club Night Ti

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

Time

1:18.25
0:31.63

0:52.59
0:55.17

0:55.76
1:02.15

0:43.02
0:34.90
1:50.29

0:49.39
0:46.24
1:31.24

0:33.10
0:33.74
0:29.99

0:56.64
0:38.89
0:44.17

1:05.87
0:28.82
0:31.90

0:39.25

0:48.76
0:55.84
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Joshua Watts - (Male) - 16 - WODN

6 100 Free
11 50 Fly
15 50 Free

Georgina Wood - (Female) - 12 - WODN

15 50 Free
12 100 Breast
8 50 Breast

Antony Wuth - (Male) - 47 - NWV

9 100 Back
13 50 Free
4 50 Back

Astrid Wuth - (Female) - 12 - WODN
12 100 Breast

17 200 Back
3 50 Back
Soren Wuth - (Male) - 10 - WODN

3 50 Back
15 50 Free
8 50 Breast

Emily Wyatt - (Female) - 11 - WODN
18 200 Breast
6 100 Free
11 50 Fly

lan Zagrapan - (Male) - 11 - WODN

3 50 Back
15 50 Free
19 200 Free

Stefan Zagrapan - (Male) - 10 - WODN

3 50 Back
9 100 Back
6 100 Free

167

Best Club Night Ti

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

Time

1:08.91
0:32.73
0:31.41

0:39.80
1:52.62
0:51.86

1:27.13
0:32.91
0:40.67

2:03.46
3:53.54
0:51.01

1:10.52
1:10.32
1:26.56

3:39.18
1:25.12
0:57.38

0:40.51
0:33.29
2:46.97

0:45.15
1:47.84
1:28.74
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